1600 CTH H, Spooner, WI 54801

715-635-4480

ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

MUNICIPALITY:

Bashaw

LOCATION:	Sunset Dr.
DESCRIPTION of WORK:	Saw cut blacktop on each side of bump over 2 culverts. Remove blacktop with skid - steer, remove blacktop and pave 2" by 22 ft wide by 8 ft long over culvert pipes and roll with a roller.
WORK:	
This is a	 estimate only. Ali work will be billed for actual cost for equipment, materials, and labor:

EQUIPMENT (Hours include operate	or wages)			
Equipment Description	Number of Equipment	Hourly Rate	Hours	Total
Paver	1	\$1.46	5	\$7.30
Dump Truck	1	\$102.20	2	\$204,40
Roller	1	\$76.96	1.5	\$115.44
Skid - Steer	1	\$70.68	1.5	\$106.02
1 Ton W/ Trailer	1	\$78.01	1	\$78,01
Flagger trucks	2	\$56.16	3	\$336.96
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		Total Equip	ment Cost =	\$848.13

Material	Quantity Req'd	Unit Price	Total
4LT 58-28S hotmix	5	\$45.30	\$226.50
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
	Total	Material Cost =	\$226.50

WASHBURN COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

1600 CTH H, Spooner, WI 54801

715-635-4480

pg 2 of 2

ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
MUNICIPALITY:

MISC. LABOR COST

Work Item/Descripton	Estimated Cost
Paver Operators	\$300.00
Mobilization	\$200.00
Signing	\$100.00

	Total Misc. Labor Cos	t = \$600.00
Total Project Estimate		
Equipment	\$848.13	
Materials	\$226.50	
Misc. Labor	\$600.00	
Total Estimate	\$1,674.63	
If Township wants to close road we could Adam Gronning Operations Manag		4/20/21
Estimate Prepared By		Date